
LOS MOLINOS HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 2022
DATE LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION TIME DEPARTURE
Tuesday, Aug.16 JV/Varsity TRINITY LOS MOLINOS 5/6:00
Thursday, Aug.18 Varsity PARADISE ADVENTIST LOS MOLINOS 5:30
Saturday, Aug. 20       JV ORLAND TOURNEY Orland HS TBA TBA
Saturday, Aug. 20    Varsity DURHAM TOURNEY Durham HS TBA TBA
Tuesday, Aug. 23    JV/Varsity LIVE OAK Live Oak HS 5:30/6:30 3:45
Wednesday, Aug.24 JV/Varsity PORTOLA Portola HS 5/6:00 1:00
Thursday, Aug. 25   JV/Varsity PARADISE LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Tuesday, Aug. 30   JV/Varsity CORNING LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Thursday, Sept.1 JV/Varsity QUINCY LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
 Tuesday, Sept. 6   JV/Varsity ANDERSON Anderson HS 5:30/6:30 4:15
Thur-Sat, Sept 8-10   JV/Varsity FALL RIVER TOURNEY Fall River HS TBA TBA
Tuesday, Sept. 13 JV/Varsity REDDING CHRISTIAN Redding Christian 5/6:00 3:15
Thursday, Sept. 15 JV/Varsity BURNEY Burney HS 5:30/6:30 2:45
Tuesday, Sept. 20th JV/Varsity *HAMILTON CITY LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Thursday, Sept. 22 JV/Varsity *WILLIAMS Williams HS 5:30/6:30 3:45
Tuesday, Sept.27 JV/Varsity *BIGGS Biggs HS 5:30/6:30 4:00
Thursday, Sept.29 JV/Varsity *CORE BUTTE LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Tuesday, Oct. 4 JV/Varsity *MAXWELL Maxwell HS 5:30/6:30 3:45
Thursday, Oct.6 JV/Varsity *HAMILTON CITY Hamilton HS 5:30/6:30 4:15
Tuesday, Oct.11 JV/Varsity *WILLIAMS LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Thursday, Oct.13 JV/Varsity *BIGGS LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Tuesday, Oct. 18 JV/Varsity *CORE BUTTE Core Butte HS 5:30/6:30 4:15
Thursday, Oct. 20 JV/Varsity **MAXWELL LOS MOLINOS 5:30/6:30
Tuesday, Oct. 25 Varsity NSCIF PLAYOFF RD1 TBA TBA
Thursday, Oct. 27 Varsity NSCIF PLAYOFF RD2 TBA TBA
Tuesday, Nov.1 Varsity NSCIF SEMI FINALS TBA TBA
Saturday, Nov.5 Varsity NSCIF SECTION FINALS TBA TBA

*=Mid Valley League Game Varsity Coaches: Amy HilQuist J.V. Coaches: Vanesa Cota
**=Senior Night School Phone: 530-384-7900                 Superintendent: Joey Adame
Athletic Director: Kol Zuppan Principal: Ryan Vercruysse        
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